
Cutting
Ladies Cut & Finish
Ladies Restyle
Men’s Cut & Finish
Men’s Head shave
Fringe Trim
Child’s cut & finish

Colouring
Tint Regrowth
Tint Full Head
 
Tint Full Head Long
Additional colour

Highlights
Full Head
 
Half Head
 
Parting & Hairline
Cap

BALAYAGE inc. toner

Balayage Full head
Balayage ½ head

Salon Director

£37.00
£40.00
£25.00
£10.00
£7.00

£25.00

£44.00
£54.00
£59.00
£10.00

£75.00
£55.00
£40.00
£40.00

£83.00
£63.00

Colour Specialist

£37.00
£38.00
£25.00
£10.00
£7.00

£25.00

£44.00
£54.00
£59.00
£10.00

£75.00
£55.00
£40.00
£40.00

£83.00
£63.00

Advanced Stylist

£34.00
£38.00
£24.00
£10.00
£7.00

£24.00

£41.00
£51.00
£56.00
£10.00

£69.00
£50.00
£35.00
£38.00

£77.00
£57.00

Senior Stylist

£31.00
£36.00
£21.00
£10.00
£7.00

£23.00

£38.00
£48.00
£53.00
£10.00

£66.00
£46.00
£31.00
£36.00

£74.00
£54.00

Stylist

£28.00
£28.00
£18.00
£10.00
£7.00

£23.00

£35.00
£45.00
£50.00
£10.00

£63.00
£43.00
£30.00
£34.00

£71.00
£51.00

Graduate Stylist

£25 .00
£26.00
£15.00
£10.00
£7.00

£20.00

£33.00
£43.00
£48.00
£10.00

£60.00
£40.00
£29.00
£32.00

£68.00
£48.00



Salon Director Colour Specialist Advanced Stylist Senior Stylist Stylist Graduate Stylist

Creative Colouring
Ombre
 
Regrowth Bleach & Tone
 
Virgin Bleach & Tone
Tone & blow
Gloss & blow
Creative toner
Toner
Homme 5min
 
Colour Correction

Volumising
Full Head Short
Full Head Medium
Partial Head

Styling
Blow dry
Premium blowdry
Upstyle
Prom Hair
Braids

Treatments
Smart Bond
Fusio Dose
PowerMix
Smart Fusio

£54.00
£59.00
£83.00
£45.00
£45.00
£28.00
£15.00
£12.00

POA

£46.00
£50.00
£36.00

£30.00
£29.00
£45.00
£45.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£25.00

£54.00
£59.00
£83.00
£45.00
£45.00
£28.00
£15.00
£12.00

POA

£46.00
£50.00
£36.00

£30.00
£29.00
£45.00
£45.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£25.00

£51.00
£55.00
£77.00
£42.00
£42.00
£28.00
£15.00
£12.00

POA

£46.00
£50.00
£36.00

£25.00
£29.00
£45.00
£45.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£25.00

£48.00
£53.00
£74.00
£40.00
£40.00
£28.00
£15.00
£12.00

POA

£46.00
£50.00
£36.00

£25.00
£27.00
£45.00
£45.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£25.00

£45.00
£50.00
£71.00
£38.00
£38.00
£28.00
£15.00
£12.00

NA

£44.00
£48.00
£35.00

£25.00
£26.00
£45.00
£42.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£25.00

£43.00
£49.00
£68.00
£38.00
£38.00
£28.00
£15.00
£12.00

NA

£44.00
£48.00
£35.00

£25.00
£26.00
£45.00
£42.00
£10.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£25.00


