						2
	Salon Director	Colour Specialist	Advanced Stylist	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Graduate Styli
		3			400	
Cutting	6			150	and the	10/00
Ladies Cut & Finish	£37.00	£37.00	£34.00	£31.00	£28.00	£25 .00
Ladies Restyle	£40.00	£38.00	£38.00	£36.00	£28.00	£26.00
Men's Cut & Finish	£25.00	£25.00	£24.00	£21.00	£18.00	£15.00
Men's Head shave	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
Fringe Trim	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00	£7.00
Child's cut & finish	£25.00	£25.00	£24.00	£23.00	£23.00	£20.00
Colouring						
Colouring Tint Regrowth	£44.00	£44.00	£41.00	£38.00	£35.00	£33.00
Tint Full Head	£54.00	£54.00	£51.00	£48.00	£45.00	£43.00
Tint Full Head Long		£59.00	£56.00	£53.00	£50.00	£48.00
	±57.UU	±07.UU				
	£59.00 £10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
Additional colour						
Additional colour Highlights	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
Additional colour Highlights Full Head	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00 £63.00	£10.00
Additional colour Highlights Full Head Half Head	£10.00	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00	£10.00 £69.00 £50.00	£10.00 £66.00 £46.00	£10.00 £63.00 £43.00	£10.00
Additional colour Highlights Full Head Half Head Parting & Hairline	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00 £63.00	£40.00 £40.00
Additional colour Highlights Full Head Half Head Parting & Hairline	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00 £40.00	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00 £40.00	£10.00 £69.00 £50.00 £35.00	£10.00 £46.00 £31.00	£10.00 £63.00 £43.00 £30.00	£10.00 £60.00 £40.00 £29.00
Additional colour Highlights Full Head Half Head Parting & Hairline Cap	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00 £40.00	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00 £40.00	£10.00 £69.00 £50.00 £35.00	£10.00 £46.00 £31.00	£10.00 £63.00 £43.00 £30.00	£10.00 £60.00 £40.00 £29.00
Additional colour Highlights Full Head Half Head Parting & Hairline Cap BALAYAGE inc. toner Balayage Full head	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00 £40.00	£10.00 £75.00 £55.00 £40.00	£10.00 £69.00 £50.00 £35.00	£10.00 £46.00 £31.00	£10.00 £63.00 £43.00 £30.00	£10.00 £60.00 £40.00 £29.00

						2
	Salon Director	Colour Specialist	Advanced Stylist	Senior Stylist	Stylist	Graduate Stylis
		3			May May	
Creative Colouring	6			47	2 3 3 3 3	- Walter
Ombre	£54.00	£54.00	£51.00	£48.00	£45.00	£43.00
Regrowth Bleach & Tone	£59.00	£59.00	£55.00	£53.00	£50.00	£49.00
Virgin Bleach & Tone	£83.00	£83.00	£77.00	£74.00	£71.00	£68.00
Tone & blow	£45.00	£45.00	£42.00	£40.00	£38.00	£38.00
Gloss & blow	£45.00	£45.00	£42.00	£40.00	£38.00	£38.00
Creative toner	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00	£28.00
Toner	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00
Homme 5min	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00	£12.00
Colour Correction	POA	POA	POA	POA	NA	NA
Treatments	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00	£15.00
Smart Bond						
Fusio Dose PowerMix	£15.00 £10.00	£15.00 £10.00	£15.00 £10.00	£15.00 £10.00	£15.00 £10.00	£15.00 £10.00
Smart Fusio	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00
official Fusio	£25.00	£20.00	£25.00	£20.00	£20.00	£23.00
Styling						
Blow dry	£30.00	£30.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00
Premium blowdry	£29.00	£29.00	£29.00	£27.00	£26.00	£26.00
Jpstyle	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00
Prom Hair	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£42.00	£42.00
Braids	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00	£10.00
Tarab	210.00	210.00	210.00	210.00	210.00	210.00
olumising/		T not				
	011.00	1011.00	0.1.1.00	01100	01100	011.00
Full Head Short	£46.00	£46.00	£46.00	£46.00	£44.00	£44.00
Full Head Medium	£50.00	£50.00	£50.00	£50.00	£48.00	£48.00
Partial Head	£36.00	£36.00	£36.00	£36.00	£35.00	£35.00